w
w
w
.a
ut
oe
xt
ra

???? ? ??
? ???
???????? ???? ????
2000
? ? ? ?
?
? ? ? ?
? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ??
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
Prod.no. Arm
Length
Hose
Diameter
Weight Recomended
FEB-3-75 3.0 m /9.8 ft 75 mm/ 3” 41.2 kg/90.6 lbs 270 m 3 /h (159 cfm)
FEB-3-100 3.0 m/9.8 ft 100 mm/4” 42.2 kg/92.8 lbs 360 m 3 /h (212 cfm)
FEB-3-125 3.0 m/9.8 ft 125 mm/5” 43.2 kg/95.0 lbs 540 m 3 /h (318 cfm)
FEB-3-150 3.0 m/9.8 ft 150 mm/6” 44.2 kg/97.2 lbs 1080 m 3 /h (636 cfm)
Model range
Prod.no. Arm
Length
Hose
Diameter
Weight Recomended
FEB-4.5-75 4.5 m/14.8 ft 75 mm/3” 55.4 kg/122 lbs 270 m 3 /h (159 cfm)
FEB-4.5-100 4.5 m/14.8 ft 100 mm/4” 56.4 kg/124 lbs 360 m 3 /h (212 cfm)
FEB-4.5-125 4.5 m/14.8 ft 125 mm/5” 57.4 kg/126 lbs 540 m 3 /h (318 cfm)
FEB-4.5-150 4.5 m/14.8 ft 50 mm/6” 58.4 kg/128 lbs 1080 m 3 /h (636 cfm)
ACCESSOCERIES
Control unit
For a central fan with several extractors. To be used with
automatic damper. Power supply 3 phase, 230/400 V.